McDonnell & Miller boilerwize™
Universal Field Configurable Low Water Cut Off  (LWCO)
For Steam or Hot Water Boilers
Wrench Flats
Easy leak-free
installations. Quickly
installs in any system.
Patented Self-

condition exists. As an added measure of safety, the control will turn off the burner if it recognizes an out-of-water condition when the
sensitivity threshold is exceeded.
Ordering Information:
Model Number  Part Number Description Weight lbs. (kg)
 FPC-1000* 144704 LWCO - without Probe 2.5 (1.1)
 FPC-1000-P 144705 LWCO - with Standard Probe (‘P’) 2.5 (1.1)
 FPC-1000-U 144706 LWCO - with Extended Barrel Probe (‘U’) 2.5 (1.1)
 FPC-1000-SP 144707 LWCO - with Short Probe (‘SP’) 2.5 (1.1)
 FPC-1000-RX2 144708 LWCO - with RX2 Probe 2.5 (1.1)
*Remote sensor must be ordered separately.
Xylem Inc.
8200 N. Austin Avenue
Morton Grove, Illinois 60053